BANQUET BAR MENU

Cash Bar

Choosing a cash bar offers your guests the opportunity to enjoy their own personal beverage
service. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws,
napkins, ice and glassware.

A bartender charge of $30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply.
One bartender for every 75 guests.
Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of $30 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

* Taxes are included in the price.

Liquor Standard Brands (102  8.50 Soft Drinks 3.25
Polar Ige, Bacardi Su.penor White, Bacardi Black, Juice 3.75
Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous

Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo Bottled Water 5.00
Especial Gold, Jim Beam Sparkling Water 5.00

Liquor Premium Brands (102 9.50
Tito's Handmade, Flor de Cana NO 7, Captain

Morgan Private Stock, Crown Royal Northern Harvest,
The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London
Dry, El Jimador Blanco, Jack Daniels

Liquor Deluxe (102) 12.00
Grey Goose, Flor de Cana 12, McClellands

Highland Single Malt, Rondiaz Gran Reserva Spiced,
Gooderham & Worts, Hendricks, Espolon Reposado,
Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Standard Beer 8.25
Budweiser, Bud Light, MGD, Coors Original
Imported Beer 9.00
Corong, Heineken, Stella Artois

Local Beer 8.75
TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow,

TCB Lamp Lighters

Coolers 10.25
White Claw Mango, White Claw Raspberry,

White Claw Black Cherry

Wines by the Glass 502) 9.00

Pelee Island Pinot Grigio, Pelee Island Merlot



BANQUET BAR MENU

Host Bar

Choosing a host bar ensures premium service with convenience and ease for you and your guests.
All drinks are charged to your master bill. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft
drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware.

A bartender charge of $30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply if the bar sales do
not exceed $400 per bartender (before taxes).

One bartender for every 75 guests.
Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of $30 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

* Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice.

Liquor Standard Brands (102 7.59 Soft Drinks 2.90
Polar Ige, Bacardi Su.penor White, Bacardi Black, Juice 3.35
Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous

Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo Bottled Water 4.46
Especial Gold, Jim Beam Sparkling Water 4.46

Liquor Premium Brands (102 8.70
Tito's Handmade, Flor de Cana NO 7, Captain

Morgan Private Stock, Crown Royal Northern Harvest,
The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London
Dry, El Jimador Blanco, Jack Daniels

Liquor Deluxe (102) 10.71
Grey Goose, Flor de Cana 12, McClellands

Highland Single Malt, Rondiaz Gran Reserva Spiced,
Gooderham & Worts, Hendricks, Espolon Reposado,
Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Standard Beer 7.37
Budweiser, Bud Light, MGD, Coors Original
Imported Beer 8.04
Corong, Heineken, Stella Artois

Local Beer 7.81
TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow,

TCB Lamp Lighters

Coolers 9.15
White Claw Mango, White Claw Raspberry,

White Claw Black Cherry

Wines by the Glass 502) 8.04

Pelee Island Pinot Grigio, Pelee Island Merlot



Wine List by the bottle

*Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice

Whites

Pellee Island, Pinot Grigio

Elsa Bianchi, Chardonnay

Fantini, Pinot Grigio

Zenato, Pinot Grigio

Rapaura Springs, Sauvignon Blan
Malivoire Estate Grown, Chardonnay
Clark Estates, Sauvignon Blanc

Dirty Laundry Hush, Aromatic Blend
Joseph Drouhin Saint Veran, Chardonnay

J Lohr Arroyo Vista, Chardonnay

Reds

Pellee Island, Merlot

Elsa Bianchi, Malbec

Fantini, Sangiovese

Ontanon, Tempranillo
Matchbook, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Ste Michelle, Merlot
Catena Vista Flores, Malbec
Torbreck Woodcutters, Shiraz
Cloudline, Pinot Noir

Zenato, Ripassa

Layer Cake, Cabernet Sauvignon
Dirty Laundry Kay's Syrah, Syrah
Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon

J Lohr Hilltop, Cabernet Sauvignon

40.00
42.00
47.00
60.00
60.00
64.00
64.00
70.00
90.00
90.00

40.00
42.00
47.00
64.00
68.00
68.00
80.00
85.00
87.00
89.00
90.00
100.00
110.00
125.00

Sparkling, Rose, Champagnes

Bonaval, Cava

Malivoire Ladybug, Cab Franc/Gama

False Bay, Cinsault/Mourvedre
Hola, Cava
Carpene Malvolti, Prosecco

Dirty Laundry Hush,
Pinot Gris/Cabernet Sauvignon

Tawse Spark, Traditional Sparkling

Miraval, Provence

Marcel Vezien Ulllustre, Champagne

Collet Brut Art Deco, Champagne

45.00
52.00
55.00
60.00
65.00
68.00

79.00
90.00

110.00
125.00



