BANQUET BAR MENU



Choosing a cash bar offers your guests the opportunity to enjoy their own personal beverage service. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware.

A bartender charge of \$30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply.

One bartender for every 75 guests.

Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of \$30 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

* Taxes are included in the price.

Liquor Standard Brands (1 oz) 8.50	Soft Drinks	3.25
Polar Ice, Bacardi Superior White, Bacardi Black, Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous	Juice	3.75
Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo	Bottled Water	5.00
Especial Gold, Jim Beam	Sparkling Water	5.00

Liquor Premium Brands (1 oz) 9.50

Tito's Handmade, Flor de Cana NO 7, Captain Morgan Private Stock, Crown Royal Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco, Jack Daniels

Liquor Deluxe (1 oz) 12.00

Grey Goose, Flor de Cana 12, McClellands Highland Single Malt, Rondiaz Gran Reserva Spiced, Gooderham & Worts, Hendricks, Espolon Reposado, Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Standard Beer Budweiser, Bud Light, MGD, Coors Original	8.25
Imported Beer Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois	9.00
Local Beer TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighters	8.75
Coolers White Claw Mango, White Claw Raspberry, White Claw Black Cherry	10.25

Wines by the Glass (5 oz) 9.00 Pelee Island Pinot Grigio, Pelee Island Merlot

BANQUET BAR MENU



Choosing a host bar ensures premium service with convenience and ease for you and your guests. All drinks are charged to your master bill. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware.

A bartender charge of \$30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply if the bar sales do not exceed \$400 per bartender (before taxes).

One bartender for every 75 guests.

Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of \$30 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

* Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice.

Liquor Standard Brands (1 oz)	7.59	Soft Drinks	2.90
Polar Ice, Bacardi Superior White, Bacardi Black,		Juice	3.35
Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famo	DUS		
Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cu	ervo	Bottled Water	4.46
Especial Gold, Jim Beam		Sparkling Water	4.46

Liquor Premium Brands (1 oz) 8.70

Tito's Handmade, Flor de Cana NO 7, Captain Morgan Private Stock, Crown Royal Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco, Jack Daniels

Liquor Deluxe (1 oz) 10.71

Grey Goose, Flor de Cana 12, McClellands Highland Single Malt, Rondiaz Gran Reserva Spiced, Gooderham & Worts, Hendricks, Espolon Reposado, Woodford Reserve Kentucky

Standard Beer Budweiser, Bud Light, MGD, Coors Original	7.37
Imported Beer Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois	8.04
Local Beer TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighters	7.81
Coolers White Claw Mango, White Claw Raspberry,	9.15

Wines by the Glass (5 oz) 8.04

Pelee Island Pinot Grigio, Pelee Island Merlot

White Claw Black Cherry

Wine List by the bottle

*Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice

Whites	Whites Sparkling, Rose, Champagne		nes
Pellee Island, Pinot Grigio	40.00	Bonaval, Cava	45.00
Elsa Bianchi, Chardonnay	42.00	Malivoire Ladybug, Cab Franc/Gama	52.00
Fantini, Pinot Grigio	47.00	False Bay, Cinsault/Mourvedre	55.00
Zenato, Pinot Grigio	60.00	Hola, Cava	60.00
Rapaura Springs, Sauvignon Blan	60.00	Carpene Malvolti, Prosecco	65.00
Malivoire Estate Grown, Chardonnay	64.00	Dirty Laundry Hush,	68.00
Clark Estates, Sauvignon Blanc	64.00	Pinot Gris/Cabernet Sauvignon	
Dirty Laundry Hush, Aromatic Blend	70.00	Tawse Spark, Traditional Sparkling	79.00
Joseph Drouhin Saint Veran, Chardonnay	90.00	Miraval, Provence	90.00
J Lohr Arroyo Vista, Chardonnay	90.00	Marcel Vezien L'Illustre, Champagne	110.00
, , ,		Collet Brut Art Deco, Champagne	125.00
Pods			

Reds

Pellee Island, Merlot	40.00
Elsa Bianchi, Malbec	42.00
Fantini, Sangiovese	47.00
Ontanon, Tempranillo	64.00
Matchbook, Cabernet Sauvignon	68.00
Chateau Ste Michelle, Merlot	68.00
Catena Vista Flores, Malbec	80.00
Torbreck Woodcutters, Shiraz	85.00
Cloudline, Pinot Noir	87.00
Zenato, Ripassa	89.00
Layer Cake, Cabernet Sauvignon	90.00
Dirty Laundry Kay's Syrah, Syrah	100.00
Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon	110.00
J Lohr Hilltop, Cabernet Sauvignon	125.00